38 brick
BRICK is a simple and elegant lighting fixture with an
attractive “up and/or down” light. (BRICK H is only 1
light).
BRICK’s minimalist design allows it to be barely visible -
in white it even seems to blend in with the wall.
design by alain monnens
brick
	 lamp type 	 retrofit LED
	 fitting 	 G9
	 max. watt 	 2 x 5W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 gear	 -
	 length 	 90 mm
	 width 	 50 mm
	 height	 200 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T33A1HAB
	 chrome 	 T33A1HAP
	 white 	 T33A1HWL
	 black 	 T33A1HZL
brick
	 lamp type 	 retrofit LED
	 fitting 	 G9
	 max. watt 	 5W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 gear	 -
	 length 	 90 mm
	 width 	 50 mm
	 height	 100 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T33A2HAB
	 chrome 	 T33A2HAP
	 white 	 T33A2HWL
	 black 	 T33A2HZL
brick H
	 lamp type 	 LED
	colour temp. 	 2700K
	 max. watt 	 6W + 6W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 lumen 	 600 + 600
	 class	 1
	 gear	 incorporated (TRIAC)
	 length 	 90 mm
	 width 	 50 mm
	 height	 200 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T33A1DAB
	 chrome 	 T33A1DAP
	 white 	 T33A1DWL
	 black 	 T33A1DZL
brick LED
p
riv
at
e
ho
us
e
(b
el
gi
um
) b
y
lig
ht
p
oi
nt
 e
ur
op
e,
 p
ho
to
 b
y
vi
ck
y
oh
ne
m
us
39brick
p
riv
at
e
ho
us
e
(b
el
gi
um
) b
y
lig
ht
p
oi
nt
 e
ur
op
e,
 p
ho
to
 b
y
vi
ck
y
oh
ne
m
us